Name

Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 Shubert, Lauren

2 Cline, Alyssa
3 Wilson, Tiffany
4 Jones, Carrie

Heat 2 Preliminaries

1

2 Winegardner, Carrie

3

Mosely, Elizabeth

Sachdeva, Shilpa
Hall, Ashley

Girls 100 Meter Dash CLASS A

Yr

08
11
10
07

11
09
09
12

Girls 100 Meter Dash CLASS A

Name

Section 1 Finals

1
2
3
4
5
6

Mosely, Elizabeth
Shubert, Lauren
Cline, Alyssa

Winegardner, Carrie

Wilson, Tiffany
Sachdeva, Shilpa
Jones, Carrie

Yr

11
08
11
09
10
09
07

Girls 200 Meter Dash CLASS A

Name

Section 1

1

o0 wWwN

Mosely, Elizabeth
Cline, Alyssa
Shubert, Lauren

Reynolds, Christina

Grim, Jessica
Joyce, Bailey
Dunn, Danielle

Yr

11
11
08
11
10
11
08

Girls 400 Meter Dash CLASS A

Name

Section 1

1

2
3
4
5

Shubert, Lauren
Moore, Courtney
Silvers, Simone
Biliter, Mara
Whitt, Virginia
Moore, Montana
Biliter, Kim

Yr

08
11
09
11
08
05
09

Girls 800 Meter Run CLASS A

Name

Section 1

1

oo wWwN

Moore, Courtney
Revis, Nicole
Biliter, Mara
Leckie, Anna
Tackett, Sara
Childers, Elizabeth

Yr

11
08
11
11
08
11

Jenkins
Pikeville
Wolfe County
South Floyd

Allen Cent
Wolfe County
Pikeville

Pain

Allen Cent
Jenkins
Pikeville
Wolfe County
Wolfe County
Pikeville
South Floyd

Allen Cent
Pikeville
Jenkins
Wolfe County
Pain

Pikeville
Wolfe County

Jenkins
Wolfe County
Pikeville
Allen Cent
Pikeville
Wolfe County
Allen Cent

Wolfe County
Jenkins

Allen Cent
Pain

Pikeville
Pikeville

Class A Region 6 - 5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005

School

13.60
13.80
15.20
17.20

13.30
14.10
15.10

DQ

School

13.0h
13.6h
13.9h
14.1h
14.3h
15.0h

DNF

School

26.9h
28.9h
29.2h
30.7h
31.3h
31.6h

DNF

School

1:05.4h
1:05.8h
1:08.4h
1:12.6h
1:15.1h

DNF

DNF

School

2:33.4h
2:38.2h
3:03.4h
3:08.30
3:08.8h
3:13.4h

3:27.6h
3:43.2h
DNF

School

5:54.5h
6:17.7h
6:47.7h
7:03.4h
7:18.10
7:30.6h
8:30.6h

DNF

DNF

School

14:04.1h
14:24.5h
14:26.4h
DNF
DNF
DNF

School

18.9h
19.1h
19.8h
20.5h

DNF

School

51.4h
57.6h
1:01.5h
1:18.0h
DNF

Finals

56.6h

58.0h

4) Reynolds, Christina 11

5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005
Results
7 Dunn, Linsey 09 Wolfe County
Prelims 8 Ousley, Kathryn 09 Pain
--- Adams, Danielle 11 Jenkins
q Girls 1600 Meter Run CLASS A
q Name Yr
q
q Section 1
1 Moore, Courtney 11 Wolfe County
q 2 Schmidt, Kylie 09 Pikeville
q 3 Price, Kayla 09 Pain
q 4 Ousley, Kathryn 09 Pain
5 Childers, Elizabeth 11 Pikeville
6 Sexton, Katelyn 06 Jenkins
7 Corbett, Sarah 06 Jenkins
Einals --- Gilbert, Megan 10 Wolfe County
--- Biliter, Kim 09 Allen Cent
10 Girls 3200 Meter Run CLASS A
8 Name Yr
6
4 Section 1
2 1 Schmidt, Kylie 09 Pikeville
1 2 Moore, Courtney 11 Wolfe County
3 Hinch, Jessica 11 Jenkins
--- Gilbert, Megan 10 Wolfe County
--- Price, Kayla 09 Pain
Einals --- Anderson, Tamaria 09 Pikeville
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles CLASS A
10 Name Yr
8
6 Section 1
4 1 Newsome, Erica 09 Pikeville
2 2 Wilson, Tiffany 10 Wolfe County
1 3 Adams, Danielle 11 Jenkins
4 Kurkowski, Chelsea 09 Pikeville
--- Brewer, Penny 10 Wolfe County
Finals Girls 300 Meter Hurdles CLASS A
Name Yr
10 Section 1
8 1 Newsome, Erica 09 Pikeville
6 2 Hunter, Yumekia 11 Allen Cent
4 3 Kurkowski, Chelsea 09 Pikeville
2 4 Brewer, Penny 10 Wolfe County
--- Etienne, Jessica 10 Wolfe County
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS A
Team Relay
Finals
Section 1
1 Pikeville
10 1) Cline, Alyssa 11 2) Joyce, Bailey 11
8 3) Francisco, Anne Sidney 12 4) Sachdeva, Shilpa 09
6 2 Wolfe County
4 1) Dunn, Danielle 08 2) Wilson, Tiffany 10
2 3) Winegardner, Carrie 09
1 Section 1 ... (Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS A)

Finals

PNDO®RE

Finals

(o]

Finals

~ OO0

Finals

~ OO0

10



Team

--- Allen Central
1) Biliter, Kim 09

3) Hunter, Yumekia 11

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS A
Relay

Team

Section 1
1 Pikeville
1) Joyce, Bailey 11
3) Newsome, Erica 09
2 Wolfe County
1) Dunn, Linsey 09

3) Reynolds, Christina 11

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS A
Relay

Team

Section 1
1 Pikeville
1) Newsome, Erica 09
3) Whitt, Virginia 08
2 Jenkins

1) Adams, Danielle 11

3) Revis, Nicole 08
3 Wolfe County
1) Brewer, Penny 10

3) Moore, Montana 05

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS A
Relay

Team

Section 1
1 Jenkins

1) Adams, Danielle 11

3) Branham, Beth 11
2 Pikeville

1) Childers, Elizabeth 11

3) Tackett, Sara 08
3 Pain
1) Price, Kayla 09

3) Blair, Cassandra 10

4 Wolfe County
1) Brewer, Penny 10
3) Epple, Sommer 10

Boys 100 Meter Dash CLASS A

Name

Section 1
1 Huffman, Chase
2 Pafunda, Max
3 Bass, James
4 Evans, Timothy
5 Hicks, Matt

- Osborne, Joe

Yr

11
10
11
09
11
12

Boys 200 Meter Dash CLASS A

Relay

Class A Region 6 - 5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005

Finals

DQ
2) Biliter, Mara 11
4) Mosely, Elizabeth 11

Finals

1:59.3h
2) Cline, Alyssa 11
4) Silvers, Simone 09
2:19.3h
2) Dunn, Danielle 08
4) Whisman, Shawna 10

Finals

4:44.0h
2) Silvers, Simone 09
4) Champlin, Sarah 07
4:54.3h
2) Branham, Beth 11
4) Shubert, Lauren 08
5:44.6h
2) Dunn, Linsey 09
4) Reynolds, Christina 11

Finals

11:45.0h
2) Hinch, Jessica 11
4) Revis, Nicole 08
12:36.8h
2) Whitt, Virginia 08
4) Francisco, Lesley 07
12:59.1h
2) Ousley, Kathryn 09
4) Leckie, Anna 11
16:12.7h
2) Dunn, Linsey 09
4) Cable, Brittany 10

School
Pikeville 11.6h
Pikeville 11.8h
Pain 12.3h
Wolfe County 12.4h
Pain 12.8h
South Floyd DNF

10

10

10

Finals

N B~ OB

5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005
Results

Name Yr

Heat 1 Preliminaries

1 Champlin, Tim 11
2 Bass, James 11
3 Miller, John 09
4 Lucas, Zachary 07
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 Pafunda, Max 10
2 Osborne, Joe 12
3 Evans, Timothy 09
4 Bass, Tyler
Boys 200 Meter Dash CLASS A
Name Yr
Section 1 Finals
1 Champlin, Tim 11
2 Bass, James 11
3 Evans, Timothy 09
4 Bass, Tyler
5 Pafunda, Max 10
6 Miller, John 09
--- Osborne, Joe 12
Boys 400 Meter Dash CLASS A
Name Yr
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 Stanley, Aaron 11
2 Bass, Tyler
3 Duncan, Keith 10
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 Thompson, Nate 12
2 Wheat, Seth 11
3 Bass, James 11
4 Evans, Timothy 09
5 Duncan, Shane 10
Boys 400 Meter Dash CLASS A
Name Yr
Section 1 Finals
1 Thompson, Nate 12
2 Stanley, Aaron 11
3 Wheat, Seth 11
4 Bass, James 11
5 Evans, Timothy 09
6 Bass, Tyler
7 Duncan, Keith 10
Boys 800 Meter Run CLASS A
Name Yr
Section 1
1 Grimm, Chris 11
2 Robertson, Chance 11
3 Trimble, Justin 10
4 Grimm, Eric 09

Pikeville

Pain

Wolfe County
Jenkins

Pikeville
South Floyd
Wolfe County
Pain

Pikeville

Pain

Wolfe County
Pain

Pikeville
Wolfe County
South Floyd

Pikeville
Pain
Allen Cent

Jenkins
Pikeville

Pain

Wolfe County
Allen Cent

Jenkins
Pikeville
Pikeville

Pain

Wolfe County
Pain

Allen Cent

Jenkins
Pikeville
Pikeville
Jenkins

Section 1 ... (Boys 800 Meter Run CLASS A)

School

25.1h
27.1h
29.8h
30.1h

25.4h
25.7h
27.3h
27.8h

School

24.9h
25.0h
26.6h
27.5h
27.9h
29.7h

DNF

School

53.5h
1:02.4h
1:05.8h

54.1h
55.0h
58.9h
59.6h
1:27.8h

School

53.8h
54.0h
55.0h
59.3h
59.8h
1:03.2h
1:05.0h

School

2:09.3h
2:13.0h
2:19.6h
2:22.2h

Prelims

o o

o 0 o0 o0

Finals

P NPAOORE

Prelims

o o0 o

o 0 o0 o0

Finals

P NPAOORE

Finals

~ OO0



Name

Lemaster, William
Cox, Aaron

Cates, DJ

Moore, Michael

- Reffett, Adam

- Duncan, Keith

'
i 0o ~N o ;g

Yr

11 Pain

SO Pain

12 Wolfe County
08 Wolfe County
10 Allen Cent
10 Allen Cent

Boys 1600 Meter Run CLASS A

Name

Section 1

1 Grimm, Chris
2 Adkins, Brandon
3 Grimm, Eric
4 Cox, Aaron
5 Cates, DJ
6 Lemaster, William
7 Stacy, Ryan
--- Robertson, Chance
--- Bush, Harrison
--- Estes, Timmy

Yr

11 Jenkins

11 Pikeville

09 Jenkins

SO Pain

12 Wolfe County
11 Pain

10 Cord

11 Pikeville

09 Wolfe County
12 Lee County

Boys 3200 Meter Run CLASS A

Name

Section 1
1 Adkins, Brandon
2 Robinson, Weston
3 Cox, Aaron
4 Perry, William
--- Chambers, Patrick
--- Woods, Dustin

Yr

11 Pikeville

11 Pikeville

SO Pain

12 Wolfe County
12 Wolfe County
12 Pain

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles CLASS A

Name

Section 1
1 EIlkins, Brian
2 Tackett, Micheal
3 Branham, Andrew
--- Evans, Devin
--- White, Ethan

Yr

12 Pikeville
12 Pikeville
08 Jenkins
08 Wolfe County
10 Wolfe County

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles CLASS A

Name

Section 1
1 EIlkins, Brian
2 Houston, David
3 Branham, Andrew
--- Evans, Devin
--- White, Ethan

Yr

12 Pikeville
11 Pikeville
08 Jenkins
08 Wolfe County
10 Wolfe County

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS A

Team

Section 1
1 Pikeville

Relay

Class A Region 6 - 5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005

5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005
Results
School Finals 1) Huffman, Chase 11 2) Morando, Sam 10
3) Pafunda, Max 10 4) Wheat, Seth 11
2:951h 2 2 Pain 51.8h
2:26.4h 1 1) Bass, James 11 2) Bass, Tyler
2:46.4h 3) Patrick, Jerome 11 4) Hicks, Matt 11
2:53.1h 3 Wolfe County 54.6h
DNF 1) Miller, John 09 2) Shepherd, Bryan 11
DNF 3) Evans, Timothy 09 4) Dickey, Chad 09
4 South Floyd 1:03.7h
1) Brank, Deontae 07 2) Butler, Cameron 06
School  Finals 3) Rhea, Luke 06 4) Sanders, Drashaun 06
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS A
4:428h 10 Team Relay Finals
4:45.4h 8
5:14.8n 6 Section 1
5:16.3h 4 1 Pikeville 1:35.9h
5:21.0h 2 1) Huffman, Chase 11 2) Stanley, Aaron 11
5:455h 1 3) Champlin, Tim 11 4) McCoy-Pafunda, Max 10
6:12.7h 2 Pain 1:51.1h
DNF 1) Bass, Tyler 2) Borders, Jonathan 10
DNF 3) Hicks, Matt 11 4) Patrick, Jerome 11
DNF --- Wolfe County DNF
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS A
School Finals Team Relay Finals
Section 1
10:45.1h 10 1 Pikeville 3:42.4h
11:35.4h 8 1) Stanley, Aaron 11 2) Wheat, Seth 11
12:47.6h 6 3) Houston, David 11 4) Morando, Sam 10
13:50.1h 4 2 Jenkins 3:47.1h
DNF 1) Adams, Aaron 11 2) Grimm, Eric 09
DNF 3) Grimm, Chris 11 4) Thompson, Nate 12
3 Pain 4:06.5h
1) Patrick, Jerome 11 2) Burchett, Logan 09
School  Finals 3) Borders, Jonathan 10 4) Slone, Billy
--- Wolfe County DNF
16.7h 10 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS A
182h 8 Team Relay Finals
20.3h 6
DNE Section 1
DNF 1 Pikeville 9:00.6h
1) Adkins, Brandon 11 2) Trimble, Justin 10
3) Castle, Cory 12 4) Robertson, Chance 11
School  Finals 2 Jenkins 9:11.6h
1) Adams, Aaron 11 2) Branham, Andrew 08
3) Grimm, Eric 09 4) Grimm, Chris 11
3 Pain 9:48.1h
jggﬂ éo 1) Lemaster, William 11 2) Borders, Jonathan 10
48.5h 6 3) Woods, Dustin 12 4) Cox, Aaron SO
DNF Section 1... (Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS A)
DNE Team Relay Finals
4 Wolfe County 11:18.3h
Finals 1) Perry, William 12 2) Dickey, Chad 09
3) Chambers, Patrick 12 4) Shepherd, Bryan 11
46.3nh 10

10

8

10

10



